
5/20/22, 2:53 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7290683 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7290683

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Supplies and Materials for TWSP in SMAW NC II for Barangay Tambobong FRS/IPS under
PRLEC / EO 70

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2020-10-078

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Hardware and Construction
Supplies

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 84,950.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ma. Sandy M. Abutanmo
Supply Officer
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2873702
63-082-2873702
procurement.korphil@gmail.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 28/10/2020

Last Updated / Time 28/10/2020 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/11/2020 08:00 AM

Description
 
Supplies and Materials for TWSP in SMAW NC II for Barangay Tambobong FRS/IPS under PRLEC / EO 70

Qty.	Unit	Description 

1	Lght	Carbon Steel Pipe, ASTM A53 Grade B, 6" Diameter sch. 40
2	Box	Carbon Steel Plate, ASTM A36, 3/8' x 4' x 8'
1	Box	Carbon Steel Plate, ASTM A36, 1/4' x 4' x 8'
6	Box	Cut Off Disc, 355 x 3 x 25.4mm, 2 ply, 4400rpm
100	Pcs	Cut Off Wheel, 4" x 3/32" x 5/8"
150	Pcs	Depressed Center Wheel, 4" x 1/4" x 5/8" diameter
50	Pcs	Clear Glass Lens 2" x 4"
30	Pcs	Steel Brush with Plastic Handle
25	Pcs	Welding Dark Lens #10
***Nothing Follows***

Created by Ma. Sandy M. Abutanmo

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/20/22, 2:53 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7290683 2/2

Date Created 27/10/2020

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help |
Contact Us
|
Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

